,¥/21452fé%&ﬁ7i{>fﬁrwf;£4¢i:; (fpiéggl' Aégwﬁngéﬁééaagzt- ' fxif Al

YW aa%

Undirbiningshdépur kvennaframbods.

Nafn: ) Heimili: Simi: Vinnusimi
Adalheidur Steingrimsdéttir Freyjugata 32 21992
Anna Agnarsddéttir Hjardarhagi 46 18854
Anna S. Einarsdéttir Kjartansgata 7 12925 26588
Anna S. Har@arddttir Reynimelur 44 22439
Anna G. Njdlsdéttir , Blondubakki 14 73949
Anna G. Sveinsddttir Fljotasel 17 T2355 29511
Anni G. Haugen Flékagata 55 29371
Asgerdur Jdénsddttir Drépuhlis 32 18328
Kslaug Jdéhannesdéttir Langholtsvegur 135 32296
Kslaug Ragnars Mimisvegur 2 11320 10100
Ksta R, Jéhannesddttir Fludasel 76 76263
Asta Kr. Ragnarsddéttir Kgissida 117 12427
Audur 0Oddgeirsdéttir Meistaravellir 7 23783
Birna Gunnlaugsddttir Ranargstu 17 20695
Bjorg Porleifsddéttir Kleppsvegi 54 31865
Briet Hédinsddttir Stéragerdi 24 38137
Bryndis Jénsddttir Melhagi 4 13475
Dolly Nielsen Miklabraut 74 24736 26222
Edda Andrésdéttir Blikahélar 12 78593
Edda Bjdrgvinsddéttir Ndatin 32 23255
#=Flin Agnarsdéttir Hraunber 150 75884
Elin V. Olafsdéttir Rénargata Ta 271197
Elisabet Gudbjornsddéttir Hélabrekka v/Grimshaga 20278
Elisabet Porgeirsdéttir Kaplask jdlsvegur 31 14920
Erna Arngrimsddéttir 45500
Erna J. Arnbdrsddttir Holtsgata 17 19249
O o
Erna Porleifsddéttir Hringbraut 109 21067 38160
Eygld Eyjélfsddéttir Heidargerdi 40 39092
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Nafn:
Gislny

Gudbjo

Gudbjorg L. Rafnsdéttir

Gudfin
Gudlau
Gudlau
Gudmun
Gudny
Gudny
Gudrin
gég Gudrin
Gudrun
Gudrun
Gudrin
Gudriun
Gudrun
Gudrun
Gudrun

Gudrun

a Gunnhi
e Hallge

Hanna
Harpa
Helga
Helga
Helga
Helga
Helga

Hildur

B. Pérdarddttir

rg Palsdéttir

na
g Magnusdéttir

g B, Palsddéttir
da Helgaddéttir
Gudb jornsdéttir
G. Gunnarsddttir
Agnarsddéttir
Bjartmarsddéttir
Fridgeirsddttir
Geirsdottir

E. Geirsdoéttir
Hallddérsdottir
S. Hilmisdéttir
Kristinsdéttir
Kristjédnsddttir
Vilhjdlmsddttir
ldur Jénsddéttir
rdur Gisladdéttir
M. Karlsdéttir
Eysteinsdéttir
Kress
Jéhannesdéttir
Olafsddéttir
Sigurjdénsdéttir
Thorberg

Ragnars

Heimili:
Njédlsgata 72
Grenahlid 9

Skaftahlis 7

Arnargata 8

.Espigersdi 8

Oddagata 6
Granaskjél 19
Njédlsgata 37
Skdlastreti 1
Grimshégi 8

Einarsnes 22

Laugarnesvegur 108

Bergstadastrsti 3la

Njédlsgata 100
Pérsgata 17
Holtsgata 25
Nonnugata 4
Esufell 4
Njorvasund 26
Héagerdi 19
Skdlastrsti 5b
Blondubakki 14
Ksvallagata 62
Agisida 121
Sélvallagata 47
Hrauntunga 97
Sudurgata 18

Uthlisd 14

37438
24751

£6532
21577
13431
20762
129%2
14039
11113
21733
39748
19246
23541
24163
26458
22469
TT472
81563
33458
17646
73949
23107
22182
29447
42337
10097
28986

Vinnusimi :

84412
82811

18832

13744

81333
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Nafn:

#2 Hildur Sveinsdéttir

Hjordis Hjartarddéttir

Hlin Agnarsdéttir

Holmfrl R. Arnadd ttlr
m‘ tID 6((_¢.

Hrund Olafsdottlr
Tna Salome

Inga B. Arnaddéttir
Inger Einarsddéttir

Ingibjorg Briem

Ingibjorg A. Gudmundsddttir

Ingibjorg Yr Padlmaddttir

Ingibjbrg Sn®bjdrnsdéttir

Ingibjorg Sverrisddttir

Jakobina Davidsddéttir

Jason Steinpérsson

Johanna H. Sveln ottlr

Jdl) Aty En “Fuls v WG d x.-oéb‘ﬂl/(aﬁl

ona Gu@mundsdottlr

Jéna Guémundsdottlr

koblowals Guaaoemed 124675
K}Jonlna b. Tryggvadottlr

L(M.J\tq. oy ‘14 LTI ¢- ‘,&i\rf’ht"t(s {8

Katrln Pélsdottlr

_/f'V\Eib--\ fq!’“f J&-*’"ﬂ-tﬁ, ‘b‘\

Klrsten Brlem

ik Mo .fg‘y | A onesh - 3F

& Kristin Jéhannsdéttir

Kristin Astgeirsddéttir

Kristin Jonsdottlr
Kt Srpitstipnd
Kristin Jonsdottir
Cribiame Biep

Lara ﬂrnorsdottlr

Madeon s luan ¢

Lara V. Julfusddttir

[

Léra Martln
J\-,rm _).uv

wheslordl- *’*f”}“

i<

Laufey Tryggvadottlr

Heimili:
Sogavegur 22
Midstresti 8Ba
Reynimelur 46
Faxaskjoél 10
Ranargata Ta
Skélastreti 5b
Spordagrunnur 17
Dunhagi 19
Midstreti 10
Rénargata 9
Barmahlias 32
Safamyri 23%
Hjallasel 11
Oddagata 6
Asparfell 4%
Hvassaleiti 147
3| LY 3L
Hraunbsr 170
Odinsgata 6
323,
Sélheimar 27
3Ry
Lynghagi 10
2+ 8
Spordagrunnur 10
Grensdsvegur 56
Melbsr 28
Raudilskur 67
Yo
BergstaSastrsti 38

Melbs v/Sogaveg

~ Sogavegur 158

Hraunber 106

Simi:
30743
28189
27684
L2517
27117
17646
b Yo
18137
19545
22992
25743
32852
72528
13431
ThIDT
20626
77510
22458
22127
37214
10242
52558
83897
78189

2133
33400

742y
21940

34302
34129
77186

Vinnusimi:
73800
74544



Nafn: Heimili: Simi : Vinnusimi:

y(]ldlja Hilmarsdéttir Hedagardur 7 86949
Lilja Steingrimsdéﬁtir Sogavegur 158 34129
Lotte Maybom Kambsvegur 9 34404
Magdaaena Schram - o Reynimelur 92 12154
M;;;yuMagguééoggi;rﬂmﬁLf = ﬁ;aunteigur 24 86878 397 30
Hocopth famand A/fbu-i e e 36a6f
Margret Run Guémundsdottlr . Barmahlis 37 28607
Margrét P. Gunnarsddéttir Skélavordustigur 5 19392 17523
Margrét Hallsddttir Neshagi 7 20931
Margrét Hermannsddttir Sorlaskjél 64 23243  (16090)
Margrét Glujed. Gautland 5 852473
Margrét Sigurdarddttir Reynimélur 88 14947
Maria Gisladéttir Sélvallagata 31 24476
Maria J. Larusddéttir Klapparéds 6 T3511
Maria Viglundsdéttir Ksgardur 35 37512
Marianna Traustaddttir Lokastigur 7 19288
Marlied Arnason Faxaskjol 4 21782
Nanna Olafsddéttir Sélheimar 27 38256 13080
Pétur Knitsson Brekkustigur 19 18959
Ragna Ragnarsddéttir Spitalastigur 10 24072
Ragnhildur Gudmundsddéttir Vesturberg 135 77640 26000-398
Ran Tryggvaddttir Lokastigur 9 21407
Résa M. Gudnaddttir Alfheimar 18 35389
Sigridur J. Audunsddttir Hlidarvegur 37 el
Sigridur Einarsddéttir Hlidarhvammur 5 40375

ﬁg?Sigriéur Fridriksddéttir Njdlsgata 7T 14402 81714
Sigridur Hauksddttir Mavahlis 4 20389
Sigridur Kristinsddéttir Bélstadahlis 66 86148
Sigriour Kristmundsddttir Framnesvegur 29 16397

Sigrisdur H. Sigurbjérnsdéttir Fannborg 3 45375



Nafn:
Sigrisur Sigurdarddéttir
Sigridur H. Sveinsdéttir

Sigridsur M. Viborg

MSigrﬁn Agustsddttir

Sigrun Sigurdarddttir
Sigurbjoérg Adalsteinsddttir
Snjdélaug G. Stefénsdéttir
Sélrin Gisladéttir

Sélveig Adalsteinsddéttir

Sdélveig Eggertsddttir

. stefanfa Gisladdttir

Steinunn H. Hafstad
Steinunn Bjorg Helgaddttir
Steinunn Helgaddttir
Steinunn Stefdnsddéttir
Svanﬁjdrg H. Haraldsdéttir
Tryggvi Pérhallsson
béhildur Porléifsdéttir
Pérunn Benjaminsddéttir
bérunn Theodorsddttir

Vala Fridriksdéttir

Valgerdur Eiriksddéttir

ﬁ Vigdis Grimsdéttir

Yr Logaddttir

Arndis Steinpérsdéttir

Heimili:
Hlidarvegur 37
Melgerdi 3
Melhagi 16
Hraunbsr 56
Eskihlia 10
Akurgerdi 13
Hagamelur 51
Skélastrsti 5b
Hringbraut 32
Klapparstigur 42
Haagerdi 19

Lokastigur 4

Laugarnesvegur 45

Espigerdi 2
Sélvallagata %T
Grenimelur 24
Sélvallagata£¢7
Odinsgata 9
Oldugata 2
Fagrabrekka 2
Alftahdlar 4,7b
Barmahlis 37
Njédlsgata 102
Pérsgata 17
Leirubakki 10

Simic
40169
40306
21532
82901
17714
38967
15761
17646
23976
16485
IBA5E
17699
34498
84692
29447
24168
29447
22313
26409
41962
72368
28607
21847
24163
76571

Vinnusimi

(7639)

25000



